

ã

C.A.No. 4426 OF 1999

ITEM No.1

Court No. 11

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA.Nos.1-2 in  
Civil Appeal.No.4426/1999

SAROOP SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BANTO & ORS

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)  
( With Appln(s). for compliance of R/P dt.9.8.99 and for  
exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment )

Date : 13/08/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.P. MOHAPATRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta,Adv.(N.P.)

For Respondent (s)

Mr. J.P. Dhanda,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

There is no appearance for the petitioners even  
on second call. I.A.Nos.1-2 are dismissed.

.SP1

(Suman Wadhwa)  
Court Master

(S.Malkani)  
Court Master