

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO.4426 OF 1999

SAROOP SINGH
)

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BANTO & OTHERS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing C/C of the impugned judgment
and with office report)

Date: 02/02/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K.MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.C. Jain, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.N. Mishra, Sr. Adv.

Mr. K.P. Singh, Adv.

Mr. M.M. Kashyap, Adv.

Mr. K.S. Rana, Adv.

UPON hearing the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned to 15th February, 2005. In case either of the parties apply for photocopy of the oral as well as documentary evidence, the same be given on payment of usual charges.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master