

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.4426 OF 1999

SAROOP SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BANTO & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 27/09/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.L. Jain, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.N. Mishra, Sr.Adv.

Mr. K.P. Singh,Adv.

Dr. H.P. Rathi,Adv.

Mr. K.S. Rana,Adv.

Mr. M.M. Kashyap,Adv.

Mr. Shalman Ali,Adv.

Mr. Hirender Chaudhary,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. P.L. Jain, learned senior counsel appearing for the appellant

made arguments from 11.30 a.m. to 12.00 noon. Thereafter Mr. P.N. Mishra,

learned senior counsel appearing for the respondents argued the matter upto

12.15 p.m.

Arguments concluded. Judgment reserved.

(A.S. BISHT)

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER